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Date Opponent Game Time Location

Tue, Dec 7, 10 Home vs Keshequa 6:30 PM Home W 59 - 24

Sat, Dec 11, 10 Away vs Red Creek Tournament TBD Red Creek Bus TBD

Tue, Dec 14, 10 Home vs Wayland-Cohocton 6:30 PM Home

Thu, Dec 16, 10 Home vs Caledonia-Mumford 6:30 PM Home

Sat, Dec 18, 10 Away vs Batavia Tournament 9:00 AM Batavia Bus 8:00 AM

Wed, Dec 22, 10 Away vs Geneseo 6:30 PM Geneseo Bus 5:00 PM

Wed, Dec 29, 10 Away vs Avon 1:00 PM Avon Bus 11:30 PM

Tue, Jan 4, 11 Away vs Pembroke 6:30 PM Pembroke Bus 4:15 PM

Thu, Jan 6, 11 Away vs York 6:30 PM York Bus 5:00 PM

Sat, Jan 8, 11 Away vs Alexander Tournament 9:00 AM Alexander Bus 8:00 AM

Tue, Jan 11, 11 Home vs Livonia 6:30 PM Home

Thu, Jan 13, 11 Home vs Pavilion 6:30 PM Home

Sat, Jan 15, 11 Away vs Hornell Tournament TBA Hornell Bus TBA

Sat, Jan 22, 11 Away vs LCAA Championship TBA Geneseo Bus TBA

Sat, Jan 29, 11 Away vs JV LCAA Championship TBA LeRoy Bus TBA

Fri, Feb 4, 11 Away vs Section V Tournament TBA TBA Bus TBA

Fri, Feb 11, 11 Away vs State Qualifier TBA TBA Bus TBA

Fri, Feb 25, 11 Away vs State Tournament TBA TBA Bus TBA


